10.

11.

12.

13.

AGENDA
SELECTMEN’S/ ASSESSORS MEETING
October 20, 2015
6:30pm

Call Selectmen’s Meeting to order

Pledge of Allegiance

Public Comment

Approve minutes of October 6, 2015

Discussion on selectmen letter regarding TCC
Comprehensive Plan update by Buddy/John
Update on Road Damages from storm

Sign Treasurers Warrant dated October 20. 2015

Other Business

Town Managers Report
Selectmen’s Report
Future Agenda ltems

Adjourn



